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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Thomann Gian (2003) 20.00

+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

 
2 Steiner Pascal (2002) 18.75

o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75
+ Gisler Yves (2003) 10.00

 
3 von Felten Kevin (2002) 17.00

o Saladin Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

3 b Bader Thomas (2002) 19.50
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 9.75

4 Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.50
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50
+ von Felten Kevin (2002) 10.00

5 Rebmann Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

5 b Pieren Michael (2002) 17.25
- Gisler Yves (2003) 8.75
o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.50

6 Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.50
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50

6 b Spies Thierry (2003) 18.50
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

6 c Schranz Matthias (2002) 18.50
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00

6 d Saladin Pascal (2002) 18.50
+ von Felten Kevin (2002) 10.00
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50

6 e Schick Janis (2003) 19.75
+ Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00

7 Oester Nick (2003) 18.50
+ Rebmann Silvan (2003) 10.00
o Thomann Gian (2003) 8.50

7 b Hasler Luis (2002) 20.00
+ Schranz Matthias (2002) 10.00
+ Saladin Pascal (2002) 10.00

8 Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 18.25
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75
o Schick Janis (2003) 8.50

9 Gisler Yves (2003) 17.25
- Pieren Michael (2002) 8.75
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Loosli Martin (2005) 17.50

- Halbeisen Florian (2005) 9.00
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

 
1 b Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 18.25

+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

 
1 c Christ Marino (2005) 18.50

o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
+ Dänzer Leandro (2005) 10.00

2 Halbeisen Florian (2005) 17.25
- Loosli Martin (2005) 8.75
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

2 b Hermann Sascha (2004) 18.25
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75

2 c Hohler Janis (2005) 18.25
+ Dänzer Leandro (2005) 9.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

2 d Ancona Enea (2004) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

3 Dänzer Leandro (2005) 17.00
o Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

3 b Vogt Yannis (2005) 19.75
+ Knie Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Dänzer Nick (2004) 9.75

3 c Odermatt Jonas (2004) 20.00
+ Ancona Enea (2004) 10.00
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00

4 Knie Samuel (2005) 17.00
o Vogt Yannis (2005) 8.50
o Christ Jonas (2005) 8.50

4 b Christ Jonas (2005) 20.00
+ Dänzer Nick (2004) 10.00
+ Knie Samuel (2005) 10.00

5 Erhart Luc (2005) 19.75
+ Christ Marino (2005) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 10.00

6 a Bader Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 8.50
o Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50

6 b Dänzer Nick (2004) 17.00
o Christ Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Vogt Yannis (2005) 8.50

6 c Voggensperger Til (2004) 19.75
+ Hermann Sascha (2004) 9.75
+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Manser Simon (2007) 18.25

+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75
o Surer Marco (2006) 8.50

 
2 Bader Marek (2007) 17.00

o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

 
2 b Hari Ben (2006) 18.25

+ Bieri Noah (2006) 9.75
o Jascur Milan (2007) 8.50

3 Decker Kieran (2007) 17.25
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75
o Ancona Elia (2007) 8.50

3 b Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.25
+ Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 9.75
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50

3 c Spring Shawn (2007) 18.25
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
+ Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 9.75

4 Gradwohl Oliver (2006) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Spring Shawn (2007) 8.50

4 b Inniger Adrian (2006) 17.50
- Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

5 a Müller Cedric (2007) 17.00
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50
o Bieri Noah (2006) 8.50

5 b Schaub Tim (2006) 17.00
o Bircher Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

5 c Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.00
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50
o Walser David (2007) 8.50

5 d Zenger Beni (2007) 17.00
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

5 e Bieri Noah (2006) 18.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00

6 Walser David (2007) 18.25
o Jascur Milan (2007) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

6 b Oester Levi (2006) 18.50
o Surer Marco (2006) 8.50
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 10.00

6 c Surer Marco (2006) 19.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Manser Simon (2007) 10.00

6 d Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 19.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 10.00

6 e Nellen Cedric (2006) 19.75
+ Gosteli Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00
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7 a Jascur Milan (2007) 19.50
+ Walser David (2007) 9.75
+ Hari Ben (2006) 9.75

7 b Grossen Bruno (2006) 19.50
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75

8 Jüngling Pascal (2006) 19.00
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 9.00
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00

9 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

9 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 18.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
+ Inniger Adrian (2006) 10.00

9 c Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.75
- Decker Kieran (2007) 9.00
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 9.75

10 Heinimann Samuel (2007) 18.50
+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

10 b Scherz Valentin (2007) 20.00
+ Ancona Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 10.00

11 a Ancona Elia (2007) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 10.00

11 b Bircher Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Schaub Tim (2006) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

11 c Gosteli Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 19.50

+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Lauber Sämi (2008) 20.00

+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00

 
2 Weisskopf Jan (2009) 19.75

+ Amport Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Bürgin Arnold (2009) 10.00

3 a Thomann Mica (2008) 18.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00

3 b Bachmann Samuel (2008) 18.50
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00
o Lauber Sämi (2008) 8.50

3 c Von Känel Ramon (2008) 18.50
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 10.00
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

4 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Lazzarato Marco (2008) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

4 b Christ Adrian (2008) 19.75
+ Bögli Danilo (2008) 9.75
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00

5 a Inniger Lars (2008) 17.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

5 b Lang Ivo (2008) 17.00
o Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

5 c Bürgin Arnold (2009) 18.75
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.75

5 d Lazzarato Marco (2008) 19.50
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Gysin Max (2008) 9.75

6 a Gysin Max (2008) 18.25
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75
o Lazzarato Marco (2008) 8.50

6 b Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
o Christ Adrian (2008) 8.50

7 Schranz Dario (2008) 17.00
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

7 b Bögli Danilo (2008) 18.50
o Christ Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 10.00

8 Weisskopf Mike (2009) 17.00
o Bürgin Arnold (2009) 8.50
o Bögli Danilo (2008) 8.50

8 b Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 10.00

9 Voisard Gian (2008) 18.25
o Lauber Sämi (2008) 8.50
+ Amport Michael (2009) 9.75

9 b Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.75
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 10.00

10 Amport Michael (2009) 17.00
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50


